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Name Email Organization Title

David Perez David.Perez.j@gmail.com Comal ISD Board Member

Lizette Goodloe lizette.goodloe@comalisd.org Comal Education Foundation Executive Director

Herlinda Sifuentes h_sifuentes@sbcglobal.net Edgewood Education Foundation Board Member

Shawn Callaway shawn@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation CEO

Tiffany Welch tiffany@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation Director of Client Engagement

Suzi Pagle, CFRE suzi@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation Lead Strategist

Veronica Goldhorn veronica@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation Consultant

Tracy Phelps tracy@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation Director of Client Relations

Linda McCullough lmccullou@icloud.com Lago Vista ISD Education Foundation President

Erin Warren erin.warren@luling.txed.net Luling ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Keith Conley keith.conley@luling.txed.net Luling ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Laura Murray laura.murray@luling.txed.net Luling ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Temi Kinnard Bing temikb1908@gmail.com Luling ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Marilyn Gonzalez marilyngonzalezvargas504@gmail.com RISD Education Foundation Board Member

Yvette Villalobos yvettev643@gmail.com RISD Education Foundation Board Member

Dr. Julio Rangel jr121749@gmail.com ROBSTOWN ISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION Board Member

Mark Lawling melanieandmark928@gmail.com ROBSTOWN ISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION Board Member

EVA E. ORONA eorona.edfou@robstownisd.net ROBSTOWN ISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION Executive Director

Abel Silguero asgolden66@yahoo.com ROBSTOWN ISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION Board Member

Michele Blozis SCUC ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Tina Curtis SCUC ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Lorrie Housley SCUC ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Maddie Riney SCUC ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Summer Robledo SCUC ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Krisztina Shuping SCUC ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Rebecca Soto SCUC ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Isabel Zimmerman SCUC ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Steve Lyons steve.lyons@skanska.com Skanska Board Member

Sharon Fuery fuerysharon@gmail.com Southside ISD Education Foundation Executive Director

Janet Bubert Janet.bubert@uwlaw.com Underwood Law Attorney
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